A u t o m o t i v e
W o r k s h o p  e q u i p m e n t s
Tel. +39 049 641 200 | info@aerservice.com | equipments.aerservice.com 1
W
A
L
L
-M

 E
XT
R
A
C
TI
O
N
 S
YS
TE
M
S
ACCESSORIES
Quick connectors Code Description
ARBM0000000075 Quick connector in Ertalon - male part - for rubber nozzle Ø 75 mm
ARTF0000000075 Quick connector in Ertalon - female part - for flexible hose Ø 75 mm
ARTM0000000075 Quick connector in Ertalon - male part - for flexible hose Ø 75 mm
(for extension of hose)
ARBM0000000100 Quick connector in Ertalon - male part - for rubber nozzle Ø 100 mm
ARTF0000000100 Quick connector in Ertalon - female part - for flexible hose Ø 100 mm
ARTM0000000100 Quick connector in Ertalon - male part - for flexible hose Ø 100 mm
(for extension of hose)
ARBM0000000125 Quick connector in Ertalon - male part - for rubber nozzle Ø 125 mm
ARTF0000000125 Quick connector in Ertalon - female part - for flexible hose Ø 125 mm
ARTM0000000125 Quick connector in Ertalon - male part - for flexible hose Ø 125 mm
(for extension of hose)
ARBM0000000150 Quick connector in Ertalon - male part - for rubber nozzle Ø 150 mm
ARTF0000000150 Quick connector in Ertalon - female part - for flexible hose Ø 150 mm
ARTM0000000150 Quick connector in Ertalon - male part - for flexible hose Ø 150 mm
(for extension of hose)
Quick connectors
with clamps
Code Description
ART0METPIN125F Quick connector in galvanised steel with clamps, for hose Ø 125 mm -
female part
ART0METPIN125M Quick connector in galvanised steel with clamps, for hose Ø 125 mm -
male part
ART0METPIN150F Quick connector in galvanised steel with clamps, for hose Ø 150 mm -
female part
ART0METPIN150M Quick connector in galvanised steel with clamps, for hose Ø 150 mm -
male part
ART0METPIN200F Quick connector in galvanised steel with clamps, for hose Ø 200 mm -
female part
ART0METPIN200M Quick connector in galvanised steel with clamps, for hose Ø 200 mm -
male part
Tel. +39 049 641 200 | info@aerservice.com | equipments.aerservice.com44
W
A

N
 S
YS
TE
M
S
ACCESSORIES
Quick connectors
with bajonet
coupling
Code Description
ART00MET000751 Quick connector in galvanised steel with bajonet coupling, for hose Ø 75 mm -
female part
ART00MET000752 Quick connector in galvanised steel with bajonet coupling, for hose Ø 75 mm -
male part
ART00MET001001 Quick connector in galvanised steel with bajonet coupling, for hose Ø 100 mm -
female part
ART00MET001002 Quick connector in galvanised steel with bajonet coupling, for hose Ø 100 mm -
male part
ART00MET001251 Quick connector in galvanised steel with bajonet coupling, for hose Ø 125 mm -
female part
ART00MET001252 Quick connector in galvanised steel with bajonet coupling, for hose Ø 125 mm -
male part
Wall bracket Code Description
APN00000000SM1 Wall mounted support for TGA hose
APN00000000SM2 Wall mounted support for TGA hose - double